Advance Statutory Bonus 2,419.00 2,419.00 -81.0 2,338.00

National Holiday Basic 0.00 402.00 0.00 402.00

National Holiday Payment 0.00 321.00 0.00 321.00

Deductions Amount
Provident Fund 1,545.00

Arrears PF -50.0

Mediclaim 850.00

Gross Earnings 24,406.00 Total Deductions 2,345.00

In words ( ) : Twenty Two Thousand Sixty One Only Net Salary : 22,061.00

Income Tax Calculation for the financial Year 2025-2026

Particular Cumulative Projected Current Annual
Performance Link
Incentives

8,400.00 0.00 2,000.00 10,400.00

Basic Salary 48,048.00 87,304.00 12,056.00 147,408.00

House Rent
Allowance

30,192.00 52,780.00 7,289.00 90,261.00